
INDIA

Date Day Holiday
1 January 2024 Monday New Year’s Day
12 January 2024 Friday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda

15 January 2024 Monday Makara Sankaranthi / Pongal

17 January 2024 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Ji Birthday
26 January 2024 Friday Republic Day

10 February 2024 Saturday/Second Saturday Losar
14 February 2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami
15 February 2024 Thursday Birthday of Md. Hazrat Ali/Lui-Ngai-Ni
24 February 2024 Saturday/Fourth Saturday Guru Ravidas Ji Birthday
25 February 2024 Sunday Thaipusam

8 March 2024 Friday Mahashivratri

25 March 2024 Monday Holi
29 March 2024 Friday Good Friday
1 April 2024 Monday Annual Closing of Bank Accounts

5 April 2024 Friday Babu Jagjivan Ram’s Birthday
8 April 2024 Monday Id-ul-Fitr/Ugadi

9 April 2024 Tuesday Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padwa/Ugadi/Cheti Chand

14 April 2024 Sunday Tamil New Year
21 April 2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

7 May 2024 Tuesday Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore

23 May 2024 Thursday Budha Purnima

10 June 2024 Monday Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev ji
15 June 2024 Saturday YMA Day
17 June 2024 Monday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

8 July 2024 Monday Rath Yatra

17 July 2024 Wednesday Muharram

15 August 2024 Thursday Independence Day
19 August 2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan

26 August 2024 Monday Janmashtami (Vaishnva)
5 September 2024 Thursday Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva

7 September 2024 Saturday Vinayagar Chaturthi

15 September 2024 Sunday Thiruvonam
16 September 2024 Monday Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)

2 October 2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
11 October 2024 Friday Ayudha Puja / Saraswathi Puja
12 October 2024 Second Saturday Bank Holiday / Vijayadashami

31 October 2024 Thursday Diwali (Deepavali)
1 November 2024 Friday Laxmi Puja, Kannada Rajyotsava

2 November 2024 Saturday Govardhan Puja
7 November 2024 Thursday Chhath Puja

15 November 2024 Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday
18 November 2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi

3 December 2024 Saturday Feast of St. Francis Xavier
25 December 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day
31 December 2024 Tuesday New Year’s Eve

https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/new-year-day.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/swami-vivekananda-jayanti.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/guru-gobind-singh-jayanti.html
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https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/independence-day-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/rakhi-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/krishna-janmashtami-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/ganesh-chaturthi-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/onam-holidays.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/id-e-milad-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/mahatma-gandhi-jayanti-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/ayudha-puja.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/dussehra-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/diwali-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/govardhan-puja.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/chhath-puja-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/guru-nanak-jayanti-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/kanaka-dasa-jayanti.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/feast-of-st-francis-xavier.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/christmas-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/new-year-day.html


MALAYSIA
Date Day Holiday States
1-Jan Mon New Year's Day National except Johor,

Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis

& Terengganu

14-Jan Sun YDPB Negeri Sembilan's Birthday Negeri Sembilan

15-Jan Mon YDPB Negeri Sembilan's Birthday Holiday Negeri Sembilan

25-Jan Thu Thaipusam Johor, Kedah, Kuala

Lumpur, Negeri Sembilan,

Penang, Perak, Putrajaya

& Selangor

1-Feb Thu Federal Territory Day Kuala Lumpur, Labuan

& Putrajaya

8-Feb Thu Israk and Mikraj Kedah, Negeri Sembilan,

Perlis & Terengganu

10-Feb Sat Chinese New Year National

11-Feb Sun Chinese New Year Holiday National

12-Feb Mon Chinese New Year Holiday National except Johor

& Kedah

20-Feb Tue Independence Declaration Day Melaka

4-Mar Mon Installation of Sultan Terengganu Terengganu

12-Mar Tue Awal Ramadan Johor, Kedah &

Melaka

23-Mar Sat Sultan of Johor's Birthday Johor

28-Mar Thu Nuzul Al-Quran National except Johor,

Kedah, Melaka, Negeri

Sembilan, Sabah &

Sarawak

29-Mar Fri Good Friday Sabah & Sarawak

10-Apr Wed Hari Raya Aidilfitri National

11-Apr Thu Hari Raya Aidilfitri Holiday National

26-Apr Fri Sultan of Terengganu's Birthday Terengganu

1-May Wed Labour Day National

17-May Fri Raja Perlis' Birthday Perlis

22-May Wed Hari Hol Pahang Pahang

22-May Wed Wesak Day National

30-May Thu Harvest Festival Labuan & Sabah

31-May Fri Harvest Festival Holiday Labuan & Sabah

1-Jun Sat Hari Gawai Sarawak

2-Jun Sun Hari Gawai Holiday Sarawak

3-Jun Mon Agong's Birthday National

4-Jun Tue Hari Gawai Holiday Sarawak

16-Jun Sun Arafat Day Kelantan & Terengganu

17-Jun Mon Hari Raya Haji National

18-Jun Tue Hari Raya Haji Holiday Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis

& Terengganu

30-Jun Sun Sultan of Kedah's Birthday Kedah

7-Jul Sun Georgetown World Heritage City Day Penang

7-Jul Sun Awal Muharram National

8-Jul Mon Awal Muharram Holiday National except Johor,

Kedah, Kelantan &

Terengganu

9-Jul Tue Georgetown World Heritage City Holiday Penang

13-Jul Sat Penang Governor's Birthday Penang

22-Jul Mon Sarawak Day Sarawak

30-Jul Tue Sultan of Pahang's Birthday Pahang

11-Aug Sun Hari Hol Almarhum Sultan Iskandar Johor

24-Aug Sat Melaka Governor's Birthday Melaka

31-Aug Sat Merdeka Day National

1-Sep Sun Merdeka Day Holiday Kelantan & Terengganu

16-Sep Mon Prophet Muhammad's Birthday National

16-Sep Mon Malaysia Day National

29-Sep Sun Sultan of Kelantan's Birthday Kelantan

30-Sep Mon Sultan of Kelantan's Birthday Holiday Kelantan

5-Oct Sat Sabah Governor's Birthday Sabah

12-Oct Sat Sarawak Governor's Birthday Sarawak

31-Oct Thu Deepavali National except Sarawak

1-Nov Fri Sultan of Perak's Birthday Perak

11-Dec Wed Sultan of Selangor's Birthday Selangor

24-Dec Tue Christmas Eve Sabah

25-Dec Wed Christmas Day National

https://publicholidays.com.my/new-years-day/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ydpb-negeri-sembilans-birthday/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ydpb-negeri-sembilans-birthday/
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https://publicholidays.com.my/federal-territory-day/
https://publicholidays.com.my/israk-and-mikraj/
https://publicholidays.com.my/chinese-new-year/
https://publicholidays.com.my/chinese-new-year/
https://publicholidays.com.my/chinese-new-year/
https://publicholidays.com.my/anniversary-of-installation-of-sultan-of-terengganu/
https://publicholidays.com.my/awal-ramadan/
https://publicholidays.com.my/sultan-of-johors-birthday/
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https://publicholidays.com.my/national-day/
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https://publicholidays.com.my/malaysia-day/
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https://publicholidays.com.my/sultan-of-kelantans-birthday/
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https://publicholidays.com.my/sarawak-governors-birthday/
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https://publicholidays.com.my/christmas/
https://publicholidays.com.my/christmas/


SINGAPORE
Date Day Holiday

1-Jan-24 Monday, New Year's Day
10-Feb-24  Saturday Chinese New Year 
29-Mar-24 Friday Good Friday
10-Apr-24 Wednesday Hari Raya Puasa
1-May-24 Wednesday Labour Day
22-May-24 Wednesday Vesak Day
17-Jun-24 Monday Hari Raya Haji 
9-Aug-24 Friday National Day
31-Oct-24 Thursday Deepavali
25-Dec-24  Wednesday Christmas Day



THAILAND
Date Name Type

1-Jan Monday New Year's Day National holiday
24-Feb Saturday Makha Bucha National holiday
26-Feb Monday Day off for Makha Bucha National holiday

6-Apr Saturday Chakri Day National holiday
8-Apr Monday Day off for Chakri Day National holiday
12-Apr Friday Songkran Holiday National holiday
13-Apr Saturday Songkran National holiday
14-Apr Sunday Songkran Holiday National holiday
15-Apr Monday Songkran Holiday National holiday
16-Apr Tuesday Songkran Observed National holiday

1-May Wednesday Labor Day Bank holiday
4-May Saturday Coronation Day National holiday
6-May Monday Day off for Coronation Day National holiday
6-May Monday Royal Ploughing Ceremony Day (Tentative Date) Government Holiday
22-May Wednesday Visakha Bucha National holiday

3-Jun Monday Queen Suthida's Birthday National holiday

20-Jul Saturday Buddhist Lent Day National holiday
22-Jul Monday Day off for Buddhist Lent Day National holiday
28-Jul Sunday King Vajiralongkorn's Birthday National holiday
29-Jul Monday Day off for King Vajiralongkorn's Birthday National holiday

12-Aug Monday The Queen's Birthday National holiday

13-Oct Sunday Anniversary of the Death of King Bhumibol National holiday
14-Oct Monday Day off for Anniversary of the Death of King Bhumibol National holiday
23-Oct Wednesday Chulalongkorn Day National holiday

5-Dec Thursday King Bhumibol's Birthday/Father's Day National holiday
10-Dec Tuesday Constitution Day National holiday
30-Dec Monday New Year Special Holiday National holiday
31-Dec Tuesday New Year's Eve National holiday

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/new-year-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/makha-bucha
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/makha-bucha
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/chakri-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/chakri-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/songkran-holiday
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/songkran-day-1
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/songkran-day-2
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/songkran-day-3
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/songkran-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/labor-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/coronation-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/coronation-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/royal-ploughing-ceremony
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/visakha-bucha
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/queen-sutida-birthday
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/buddhist-lent-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/buddhist-lent-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/king-vajiralongkorn-birthday
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/king-vajiralongkorn-birthday
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/queen-birthday
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/anniversary-death-king-bhumibol
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/anniversary-death-king-bhumibol
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/chulalongkorn-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/fathers-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/constitution-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/new-year-holiday
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/thailand/new-year-eve

